

1471
No. 1471

MEASUREMENT BOOK

SUB-DIVISION

Rud. Sigbalbank

DIVISION

Rud. Kishengstui-2

Harbadanga - Hosi-bitra (5.50 km)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ हैं। वो.....
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा०का०वि०का० अवर प्रमण्डल ~~14/01/85~~
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा०का०वि०का० अवर प्रमण्डल
जिला-2
3/1/85

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD. Kishanganj-2 DIVISION

RWD. Dighalbank SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1471

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name fo work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

[illegible]

1) Sand filling or Type B

(first class) bedding r-Job

1	10.00	1.50	0.15	2.25 m ³
1	4.30	3.50	0.15	2.26 y
1	11.00	2.30	0.15	3.80 y
1	8.20	4.50	0.15	5.54 y
1	13.00	4.00	0.15	7.80 y
1	18.70	4.00	0.15	11.22 y
1	6.00	2.00	0.15	1.80 y
1	7.00	2.10	0.15	2.21 y
1	11.20	2.40	0.15	4.03 y
1	8.00	1.80	0.15	2.16 y
1	30.00	4.30	0.15	19.35 y
1	16.00	2.10	0.15	5.04 y
1	13.10	2.00	0.15	3.93 y

Continuation

Qty C.O

$$71.39 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Qty	B/F	71.39 m ³
	1	30.00	4.10	0.15	18.45 "
	1	10.00	3.80	0.15	5.70 "
	1	30.00	2.40	0.15	10.80 "
	1	30.00	2.40	0.15	10.80 "
	1	8.00	1.80	0.15	2.16 "
	1	16.00	3.80	0.15	9.12 "
	1	10.00	2.70	0.15	4.05 "
	1	16.00	3.80	0.15	9.12 "
	1	14.00	4.00	0.15	8.40 "
	1	20.00	3.00	0.15	9.00 "
	1	8.00	2.00	0.15	2.40 "
					161.39 m ³

2) Providing Bricks bats in

Roads do - all - c - Job

	1	10.00	1.50	0.40	6.00 m ³
	1	4.30	3.50	0.40	6.02 "
	1	11.00	2.30	0.50	12.65 "
	1	8.20	4.50	0.50	18.45 "
	1	13.00	4.00	0.40	20.80 "
	1	18.70	4.00	0.35	26.18 "
	1	6.00	2.00	0.40	4.80 "
	1	7.00	2.10	0.40	5.88 "
	1	11.20	2.40	0.30	8.06 "
	1	8.00	1.80	0.60	8.64 "
	1	30.00	4.30	0.60	77.40 "
	1	16.00	2.10	0.40	13.44 "

Continuation

Qty C.O 208.32 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Qty	B/F	208.32 m ³
	1	13.10	2.00	0.30	7.86 "
	1	30.00	4.10	0.35	43.05 "
	1	10.00	3.80	0.20	7.60 "
	1	30.00	2.40	0.20	14.40 "
	1	30.00	2.40	0.20	14.40 "
	1	8.00	1.80	0.30	4.32 "
	1	16.00	3.80	0.60	36.48 "
	1	10.00	2.70	0.50	13.50 "
	1	30.00	3.40	1.00	102.00 "
	1	16.20	3.40	1.80	99.14 "
	1	16.00	3.80	0.30	18.24 "
	1	14.00	4.00	0.40	22.40 "
	1	20.00	3.00	0.30	18.00 "
	1	8.00	2.00	0.40	6.40 "
					616.11 m ³
3) Providing Granular Sub-base with well Graded Material					
do - all - c - Job					
	1	30.00	3.40	0.10	10.20 m ³
	1	16.20	3.40	0.10	5.51 "
					15.71 m ³
4) Providing Rec NR3 Pipe of					
(or) 1000mm dia H.P c - Job					
	3	2	2.50	=	15.00 m

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) P/filling Empty Cement bags with 1/sand c-Job					
	1	26.00	0.60	0.90	14.04 m ³
	1	17.50	0.60	0.90	9.45 "
					23.49 m ³
@ 0.034 cum each bag =					691 No
6) Providing JCB Hydraulic Excavator c-Job					
	1 x	5.00			5.00 hr
11/11/2021 F.E.					
11/11/2021 AE					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) Sand filling or Type-B (first class) bedding c-Job vide T.M.B Page (2) itm (1)					
= 161.39 m ³ @ 514.43/-					Rs 83,024.00
2) Providing brick bats in Road do - all - c-Job vide T.M.B Page (3) itm (2)					
= 616.11 m ³ @ 2168.72/-					Rs 13,36,170.00
3) Providing Granular Sub- Base with well Graded Material do - all - c-Job vide T.M.B Page (3) itm (3)					
= 15.71 m ³ @ 2977.54/-					Rs 46,777.00
4) P/Rec NPS Pipe of 1000 mm dia (old H.P.) c-Job vide T.M.B Page (3) itm (4)					
15.00 m @ 136.62/-					Rs 2049.00
5) P/filling Empty Cement bags with 1/2 sand c-Job vide T.M.B Page (4) itm (5)					
= 23.49 m ³ @ 0.034 Cum Each					
Continuation Bags					
= 691 Nos @ 38.03/-					Rs 26279.00
C.O					Rs 14,94,299.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	Rs	14,94,299 =
b) Providing JCB (Hydraulic Excavator) c- Job					
vide T.M.B Page (4) itm (6)					
= 5.00 Hm @ 1969.20/-				Rs	9846.00
					1
				Rs	15,04,145 =
Adding GST	12%	(+)	Rs	1,80,497 =	
L. cess	1%	(+)	Rs	15041.00	
S. fee		(+)	Rs	81,351.00	
					1
				Rs	17,81,034 =
11/11/21 S.E.				11/11/21 A.E.	

Bh
16/224

Continuation